


•Mostly used type on various parts of face and body
•Tightening, lifting and wrinkle removal.
•Screw is tightly twisted on the needle,it has more effect than Mono. 
•CE, ISO, GMP approved. 
•Packing Unit : 20ea/pack, 5packs/box (100ea)

Gauge
30G
30G
29G
29G
29G
29G
27G
27G
27G
26G
26G
26G
26G

Needle Length
25mm
38mm
25mm
38mm
50mm
60mm
38mm
50mm
60mm
38mm
50mm
60mm
90mm

Thread Length
30mm
50mm
30mm
50mm
70mm
90mm
50mm
70mm
90mm
50mm
70mm
90mm

150mm

Thread USP
7-0
7-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0

KFDA, CE approved※

MONO AND SCREW

SPECIFICATION [Mono/Screw]



•Twisted threads are wound around theneedle
•Maximizing the effect of screw type. It gives more powerful effect than singlescrew 
•Highly recommend for lifting, tightening and wrinkle removal
•CE, ISO GMP approved
•Packing Unit : 20ea/pack, 5packs/box (100ea)

Gauge
27G
27G
27G
26G
26G
26G
26G
25G
25G

Needle Length
38mm
50mm
60mm
38mm
50mm
60mm
90mm
60mm
90mm

Thread Length
50mm
70mm
90mm
50mm
70mm
90mm

150mm
90mm

150mm

Thread USP
(7-0) x 2
(7-0) x 2
(7-0) x 2

(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)

(6-0) x 2
(6-0) x 2

KFDA, CE approved※

TWIN SCREW

SPECIFICATION [Twin screw]



•It shows effects in filling up cheek, chin and some parts around the eyes as well as removing wrinkles. 
•It gives more volume, lifting and tightening to the skin as time goes by.
•CE, ISO GMP approved 
•Packing Unit : 20ea/pack, 5packs/box (100ea)

Gauge
27G
27G
27G
26G
26G
26G
26G
25G
25G

Gauge
26G

26G

26G

26G

25G

25G

23G

Needle Length
38mm
50mm
60mm
38mm
50mm
60mm
90mm
60mm
90mm

Needle Length
38mm

50mm

60mm

90mm

60mm

90mm

100mm

Thread Length
50mm
70mm
90mm
50mm
70mm
90mm

150mm
90mm

150mm

Thread Length
50mm

70mm

90mm

150mm

90mm

150mm

170mm

Thread USP
(7-0) x 2
(7-0) x 2
(7-0) x 2

(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)
(7-0) + (6-0)

(6-0) x 2
(6-0) x 2

Thread USP
(7-0) x 3

(7-0) x 3

(7-0) x 3

(7-0) x 3

KFDA, CE approved

KFDA, CE approved

(7-0) x 2, (6-0) x 1

(6-0) x 3

※

※

TWIN, TRIPLE THREAD

SPECIFICATION [Twin thread]

SPECIFICATION [Triple thread]



•Mono thread with blunt needle
•It has been designed to treat eye bags, fine wrinkles around the eyes 
•Blunt needle minimizes swelling, bruising and bleeding during the procedure
•CE, ISO, GMP approved
•Packing Unit : 20ea/pack, 5packs/box(100ea)

•Cog thread with L-type cannula needle.
•It has been designed to treat nose without incision, easy and safe treatment! 
•Packing Unit : 10ea/pack, 10packs/box (100ea)

Gauge
19G

19G 

Model
Mono

Screw

Needle
Length
38mm

50mm

Gauge
29G

29G

Thread
Length
50mm

80mm

Thread USP
2

2

Needle Length
38mm

38mm

Thread Length
50mm

50mm

Thread USP
6-0

6-0

KFDA, CE approved

KFDA, CE approved※

※

NOSE THREAD

EYE CANNULA

SPECIFICATION [Nosethread]

SPECIFICATION [Mono/Screw]



•14 Mono threads in one needle. Powerful volume up effect
•Much more collagen is collected inside
•L-type cannula needle : It minimizes swelling, bruising and bleeding during 

the procedure
•Packing Unit : 10ea/pack, 10packs/box(100ea)

•360°, bi-direction Cog thread with Sharp needle, 45°blunt, L type and U type blunt needle
•Mostly used for face, eye browsand body lifting
•CE, ISO, GMP approved
•Packing Unit : 10ea/pack, 10packs/box (100ea)

Gauge
19G

19G

21G

21G

23G

23G 

Model
Multi

Thread

Gauge
23G
23G

Needle
Length

Needle
Length
38mm

60mm

Thread
Length
140mm

170mm

130mm

160mm

130mm

160mm

Thread
Length
50mm

90mm

Thread USP
0-0

0-0

2-0

2-0

3-0

3-0

Gauge
19G

19G 

Thread USP

Needle
Length
110m

m

110m

m

Thread
Length
290m

m

440m

m

Thread USP
2-0

2-0

KFDA, CE approved

70mm

100mm

60m

m

90m

m

60m

m

90m

m

KFDA, CE approved

(6-0) x 10

KFDA, CE approved

※

※

※

COG (Sharp needle, 45°blunt, L type, U type cannula)

Sharp needle, 45°degree blunt,
L-type, U-type blunt needle Double needle thread

MULTI THREAD

SPECIFICATION [Multi thread]



•Bi-direction Molded Cog thread with W type blunt needle
•Specially designed to strongly lift sagging skin and improve wrinkles, Applicable on face and Body
•The best item of Cog threads
•Packing Unit : 10ea/pack, 10packs/box(100ea)

Model Gauge
19G

18G

Needle Length
100mm

100mm

Thread Length
170mm

170mm

Thread USP
2

3
Cannula W

KFDA, CE approved

Upgraded premium blunt needle, W type

※

※

MOLDING
COG

SPECIFICATION [Molding cog]
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